
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES 

CLIENT: Fort Bend County MUD 207 
LJA PROJECT:  Trails and Landscape to Serve Circle Oak Phase 1 
LJA PROJECT NO.:  2198-22001 
DAY, DATE & TIME:  Wednesday, April 17, 2024 @ 2:00 P.M. 

NAME COMPANY OFFICE 
PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Brett Tagtmeyer LJA Engineering, Inc. 713-667-0303 btagtmeyer@lja.com 

Ryan Beatty LJA Engineering, Inc. rbeatty@lja.com 

Chris Proske Earth First 2817231796 cproske@earthfirstpro.com 

Lauren Whitworth Terrys Landscape 2149846177 whitworthl@terryslanscape.com 

Sherry Bourgeois Environmental Allies 5102188731 sbourgeios2@environmentallies.com 

Juan Tejada Houston Landscapes Unlimited 2815689636 bids@houstonlandscapes.com 

Valorie Alaniz Millis Const 8329871231 Valerie@millis.com 

Paul Neel American Wall 8323097767 paul@americanwall.com 

Chris Loche Shooter & Lindsey 832-671-4132 cloche@shooterandlindsey.com 

Dave Kuebker Jerdon 713-252-7091 dave@jerdonlp.com 

Katie Cribley HD Construction 832-330-2638 katie@hdconstruction.com 



MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY OFFICE 
PHONE CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Moises Ayala MB Western 832-262-0221 Moises.ayala@mbwestern.com 

Mandy Egan Woodcreek Landscape Co. 713-560-1945 richard@wooodcreeklandscape.com 

Laura Ray Triple E Landscapes 713-264-1557 laura@tripleelandscapes.com 

Danny Patrick TWL  832-544-0086 bids@texaswl.com 

Susan Wolfley Division 3 Constructors 281-772-9475 Susan.divisioniii@gmail.com 


